= Coffee Prom Five Senses. =

Goffee

hey pupder

BRASSERIE FRANCAISE

BLACK 45 DECAF 1 AFOGATO 9.5
WHITE 49 EXTRASHOT # W/ Frangeico 16
CAFE AU LAIT 115 OTHIK " EV%IZQ%ZM -
MOCHA 6.5 BABYCINO 2
Tea
MARRIAGE FRERE
French BreaRfASt, EQTL GICY ....cceeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeetaae e e e eeattaaeeeaaeaasnnaaseaesnnes 54
MATCO POLO......coeeeoeoiieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 6.2
LAMAISONDU THE. - 5.2
Peppermint, Chamomile, Lemongrass and Ginger, Darjeeling, Green ...........cceeeevveeeeeveveeeneeeeeanne
TEAGRAFT 6.1
MASALA CIAT ...
MINERAL WATER SOFT DRINKS
PERRIER 330mL 6 GOKE 6.2
HEPBURN SPRINGS STILL 330mL 6  SPRITE 6.2
VELLEMINFROY STILL/SPARKLING 2L 13.5 ORANGINA 15
LEMON; LIME AND BITTERS 6.2
[CED COFFEE / TEA & FRENCH CORDIAL DIABOLO MENTHE/GRENADINE 6.7
TURKISH APPLE IGED TEA 6.2 Lemonade with mint or grenadine cordial
[CED COFFER 9 HEPBURN SPRINGS . 6.2
\CED CHOCOLATE g Pink grapefruit, blood orange, ginger beer
RENHOORN, B ithmintor penadine coal
Mint, Almond, Grenadine
JUICKS
FRESH JUICES 9-12
BESA 6.2
Pineapple JUICe, APPLE JULCE .....oeeeneeeeeeeeieeeeeeeeeeeee e eteeeette e et eeeesta e e s astaeesasssaassansasasnassssaannns
TOMATO JUIGE 6.6
COCKTAIL FRANCAIS
SR
FRENCH BLONDE
Gin, St Germain, Lillet blanc, Grapefruit, Lemon bitters
LHEUREUX HAZRARD
Calvados, Apple juice, Sparkling wine, Mint
CARTE BLANCHE
Citadelle gin, Folle blanche, Dolin dry, Cornichon
CIDER
LOBO CLOUDY APPLE - Adelaide Hills, SA - 330ml 1
LORO DRY PERR - Adelaide Hills, SA - 750ml 37
CIDRE FOURNIER - LA POMMERRAIE - Normandy, France - 330ml 18.5
ERIC BORDELET - SYDRE ARGELETTE - Normandy, France - 750ml 61
BEER
KRONENBOURG - Alsace, France - 330ml 11
DUVEL - Belgium - 330ml 17
BLONDE BRASSERIE DU MT BLANC - Savoie, France - 330ml 14
LR VERTE BRASSERIE DU IMT BLAKC - Savoie, France - 330ml 15
COOPERS LIGHT - Adelaide, SA - 330ml 85

ADDITIONAL BEERS AVAILABLE. PLEASE ASK STAFF.

SORRY  SURCHARGES APPLY TO CC PAYMENT
NO SPLIT 10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS
BILLS  15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

11 EBENEZER PLACE.
ADELAIDE, S.A. 5000

T. 0416 O50 721

SERVIGE CONTINU ~ TERRASSE CHAUFFEE
CUISINE ET VINS SYMPATHIQUES

%tl&@ Wl/@&i‘/

GLASS 250

WHITE 12
RED 14

SRUCISSON SEC
BO0NL Plate of French style salami
37 16’5

48

= Ask for our wine listl ==

APERO'S
RIN-QUIN-QUIN TONIC 12 ©  AMERBIERE
PERROQUET 13.5 Kronenbourg beer with Amer
Ricard and mint cordial KIR W/ GASSIS, PECHE OR MYRTILLE
TOMATE 13.5 KIR ROYAL W/ CASSIS, PECHE OR MYRTILLE
Ricard and grenadine cordial with sparkling wine
WAURESQUE . 135 with Champagne
Ricard and almond cordial CITADELLE GIN, TONIC AND GENTIANE
MONAGO 10

Kronenbourg, lemonade and grenadine cordial

VINS PETILLANTS
AU VERRE

Sparkling wines by the glass

LOUIS ROEDERER

28

CLOVER HILL

76’

PASTIS

Pernod 12
Ricard 12
Boyer Emeraude, Restanques, Réglisse 14
Henri Bardouin 14
Lemercier 1811 15.5
Pastis des Alpes 14
VODKA
Summum 12
Grey Goose 14
GIN
Tanqueray 12
Citadelle 12
Christian Drouin 14.5
Audemus Pink Pepper 14.5

et

Dolin Rouge, Blanc, Dry and Bitter 12

Lillet Blanc, Rouge, Rosé 12
Rin-quin-quin 12
Bonal 12
Campari 13
St Raphaél Rouge, Ambré 13
Aperol 13
Suze 13
Gentiane 13
Chamberyzette 13
Pineau des Charentes 13
Byrrh 13
Dubonnet 13

BREAKFAST ALL DAY SAT AND SUN
BRUNCH FROM 11.30AM

COGNAG

Cognac Dudognon Napoleon
Grande Champagne

14
14.5
17.5

29.5
16

19

1936 Les Antiquaires du Cognac Tres Vieux 135

Grande Champagne No 36

Cognac Francois Voyer
VS Grande Champagne

13

Cognac Gros Perrin 1992 Petite Champagne 41
Cognac Ragnaud Selection Grande Champagne 14
Cognac Ragnaud Reserve Grande Champagne 17

ARMAGNAG

1981 Francis Darroze Bas Armagnac

40

1979 Comte de Lamaéstre Bas Armagnac 21

1967 Comte de Lamaéstre Bas Armagnac 36

Delord Bas Armagnac

Chdteau de l'Aubade Bas Armagnac

Hors d'Age

1972 Chdteau de I'Aubade Bas Armagnac

Tariquet White Armagnac

GALVADOS

13

18
4
14

Victor Gontier Vieille Reserve Domfrontais 11

Roger Groult Calvados Vénérable
Pays d’Auge 25 years

Christian Drouhin Selection
Adrien Camut Reserve d'Adrien

EAUDEVIE

28

12
67

Domaine Weinbach Marc de Gewurztraminer 15

Massenez Poire William
Massenez Framboise Sauvage
Lobo Apple

Digestdfs
Lagavulin 16y0
Samaroli Sherry Cask
Michel Couvreur French Whiskeys
Yamazaki 12y0
Hibiki 21y0 Mt Fuji limited edition
Johnnie Black
Averna
Rum St James
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Frangelico
St Germain
Chartreuse
Lobo Apple Brandy
Genepi

15
15
19

17
46

18-35

55
120
13
13
13
12
12
12
14
15
19
13

FIND US ON INSTAGRAM
AT HEYJUPITERBRASSERIE

'BONJOUR@HEY]JUPITER.COM.AU

HEYJUDITER.COM.AU



